Technical data

braun

WALZLAGER

T (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm)

B (mm)

d (mm)
Temperaturbereich
Material

45
34
210
45
140
-25°C bis 120°C
Walzlagerstahl
100Cr6

Brand: NSK
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Friedrich Braun GmbH - Geister Landweg 15 - D-48153 Minster
Phone +49 (0)251 987 22 111 - info@braun-waelzlager.de - www.braun-waelzlager.de
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